Blutspenden in xanten bis zum 19.11.2025

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi

23.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Xanten 46509
"Haus der Begegnung"
Karthaus 12

Xanten 46509 - Marienbaum
Kath. Grundschule
E.-Underberg-Str.25

Xanten 46509
"Haus der Begegnung"
Karthaus 12

Xanten 46509 - Marienbaum
Kath. Grundschule
E.-Underberg-Str.25



